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Position

Assistant Dir Comm Dev And
Sustain

Assistant Chief Building Official

Building Inspector |l
Senior Building Inspector
Building Inspector |l
Building Inspector |l
Building Inspector |l
Building Inspector |
Building Inspector |
Building/Planning Tech Il
Building Inspector |
Office Assistant Il
Building Inspector |
Office Assistant |
Building Inspector |

Building/Planning Tech |

Other Positions Held City

Davis

Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis

Davis

Department

Comm Dev - Build Inspection

Comm Dev - Build Inspection
Comm Dev - Build Inspection
Comm Dev - Build Inspection
Comm Dev - Build Inspection
Comm Dev - Build Inspection
Comm Dev - Build Inspection
Comm Dev - Build Inspection
Comm Dev - Build Inspection
Comm Dev - Build Inspection
Comm Dev - Build Inspection
Comm Dev - Build Inspection
Comm Dev - Build Inspection
Comm Dev - Build Inspection
Comm Dev - Build Inspection

Comm Dev - Build Inspection

Total Wages
$159,441

$120,206
$85,344
$84,549
$76,864
$71,538
$68,337
$65,233
$61,528
$59,914
$47,728
$46,161
$30,889
$17,976
$7,800
$4,506



