	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assistant Dir Comm Dev And Sustain		Davis	Comm Dev - Build Inspection	\$159,441
2.	Assistant Chief Building Official		Davis	Comm Dev - Build Inspection	\$120,206
3.	Building Inspector II		Davis	Comm Dev - Build Inspection	\$85,344
4.	Senior Building Inspector		Davis	Comm Dev - Build Inspection	\$84,549
5.	Building Inspector II		Davis	Comm Dev - Build Inspection	\$76,864
6.	Building Inspector II		Davis	Comm Dev - Build Inspection	\$71,538
7.	Building Inspector II		Davis	Comm Dev - Build Inspection	\$68,337
8.	Building Inspector I		Davis	Comm Dev - Build Inspection	\$65,233
9.	Building Inspector I		Davis	Comm Dev - Build Inspection	\$61,528
10.	Building/Planning Tech II		Davis	Comm Dev - Build Inspection	\$59,914
11.	Building Inspector I		Davis	Comm Dev - Build Inspection	\$47,728
12.	Office Assistant II		Davis	Comm Dev - Build Inspection	\$46,161
13.	Building Inspector I		Davis	Comm Dev - Build Inspection	\$30,889
14.	Office Assistant I		Davis	Comm Dev - Build Inspection	\$17,976
15.	Building Inspector I		Davis	Comm Dev - Build Inspection	\$7,800
16.	Building/Planning Tech I		Davis	Comm Dev - Build Inspection	\$4,506